
07.05.2025

21 KW bis

19. 05.25

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

20. 05.25

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

21. 05.25

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

22. 05.25

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

23. 05.25

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5.108 KT 5.108 CAD Solidworks 5.106

FAP-IHK Teil2 5108 KT 5108 CAD Solidworks 5106

Stundenplan Met/TPD/QC-F/QC-KAbteilung K&F

MontagMontag Montag

15201223(TPD MA) 15201224(TPD MA) 29701225(QC)

07:30-09:00

DienstagDienstagDienstag

Naq Naq

Dienstag

Naq

Naq

Naq

MontagMontag Montag

Dir

Montag   19. Mai 2025

09:15-10:45

07:30-09:00

09:15-10:45

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

Naq

Naq

Naq

Freitag   23. Mai 2025

Naq

Naq

13:00-14:30

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

07:30-09:00

09:15-10:45

11:00-12:30

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

09:15-10:45

07:30-09:00

09:15-10:45

07:30-09:00

11:00-12:30

13:00-14:30

Dir

Mittwoch Mittwoch

Donnerstag Donnerstag

Naq Naq

Naq Naq

Naq

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Freitag

Dir

Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Dienstag

Freitag Freitag Freitag Freitag

Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Freitag

Donnerstag

Naq

Naq

Naq Dir

Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Dir

Naq Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Dir

Dir

Dir

Donnerstag

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Naq Dir

Naq Naq

Naq Naq Dir

Dir

Naq Naq Dir


